

&
ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
(CC 8568/2013)
(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2011 in RSA No.203/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

EX.ASI BALWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and
placing on record additional documents)

Date: 22/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Arora,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to place on record additional documents is
granted.

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay
as also on the special leave petition.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master