

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16225/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2011 in RSA No.203/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASI BALWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Arora, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Bidhuri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Shilpa Sood, Addl. AG
Mr. Atul Jhingan, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe matter is adjourned by one week in order to enable the
counsel for respondents for filing a counter affidavit and to give
a copy of the same to the counsel for petitioner also.[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master